
NOT PERMITTED=

Material Weight Charts

Old Corrugated Containers

Televisions

Category Recyclable Materials Volume
Estimated

Weight (lbs)
Paper

Textiles

Wood

Yard Trimmings

Newsprint

Wood

Loose

Wood Chips, green
Wood Chips, dry

Pallets
Pallets and Crates

Christmas Trees, loose

Saw Dust, wet

cubic yard 360-800

Flattened 106cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

755-925

473

128

375-465

243

25

169

30

530

Saw Dust, dry cubic yard 275

Mixed Yard Waste

Uncompacted
Compacted

Prunings & Trimmings

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

250

640

127

Branches & Stumps cubic yard 127

Mulch cubic yard 400-800

Compost cubic yard 1,000-1,600

3’ Oak Tree Stump one 800-1,000

Palm Frond one 15-100

Snow (packed) cubic yard 1,350

one

cubic yard

cubic yard

Loose

Compacted/baled

Shredded

Computer Paper

Computer Equipment

Desktop
Laptop

one 27

9.8one

Yard Trimmings

Leaves
Leaves (minnesota)

cubic yard 250-500

300-383cubic yard

* - Sourced from EPA^ - Sourced from Google
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